ISindicato dos Bancarios Sul e Ilhas-XIV

Manga 2 Euroindy 0,910 Km
Corrida 16-04-2011 09:34 . .. . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(18) Sergio Monteiro
1 52.244 +5.142 11:23:45.814
48.393 +1.291 11:24:34.207
3 47.716 +0.614 11:25:21.923
4 47.481 +0.379 11:26:09.404
5 47.751 +0.649 11:26:57.155
6 47.102 | - 11:27:44.257
7 47.971 +0.869 11:28:32.228
8 47.426 +0.324 11:29:19.654
9 47.983 +0.881 11:30:07.637
10 47.599 +0.497 11:30:55.236
11 47.442 +0.340 11:31:42.678
12 47.842 +0.740 11:32:30.520
13 48.080 +0.978 11:33:18.600
14 47.384 +0.282 11:34:05.984
15 47.626 +0.524 11:34:53.610
16 47.658 +0.556 11:35:41.268
17 51.577 +4.475 11:36:32.845
18 48.078 +0.976 11:37:20.923
19 47.893 +0.791 11:38:08.816
20 48.320 +1.218 11:38:57.136
21 47.690 +0.588 11:39:44.826
22 47.728 +0.626 11:40:32.554
23 47.862 +0.760 11:41:20.416
24 47.827 +0.725 11:42:08.243
25 47.848 +0.746 11:42:56.091
26 48.180 +1.078 11:43:44.271
27 47.685 +0.583 11:44:31.956
28 47.633 +0.531 11:45:19.589
29 47.589 +0.487 11:46:07.178
30 47.801 +0.699 11:46:54.979
31 47.933 +0.831 11:47:42.912
32 47.696 +0.594 11:48:30.608
33 47.585 +0.483 11:49:18.193
34 47.935 +0.833 11:50:06.128
35 47.832 +0.730 11:50:53.960
36 47.580 +0.478 11:51:41.540
37 47.457 +0.355 11:52:28.997
38 47.605 +0.503 11:53:16.602
39 47.821 +0.719 11:54:04.423
Printed: 16-04-2011 11:55:32 Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Pedro Vieira Orbits 2
Race Director www.amb-it.com
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